
nn    I accept with pleasure

nn    I decline with regret

  x $250 donation per person

Total: $

nn    Check enclosed payable to: Patrons of the Arts-MI

nn    Credit Card:     nn    Visa      nn    Mastercard     nn    Discover     nn    AmEx

Credit Card # - - -    Exp  /    CVC 

Authorization Signature    Date  /  /

Please see reverse side for entree selection and seating  →

Register online:  MIPatrons.com/Michigan-events/ or please complete and mail this card.

Name   Phone 

Address   City  State

Zip   Email 

Kindly reply by December 1

nn    I am unable to attend, but please accept 

my tax-deductible gift of $   to support 

The Patrons of the Arts, Michigan Chapter.



Please list your name(s), entree selection, and guests with whom you would like to be seated (10 per table).
 

Name Roasted 
Tenderloin of Beef

Pan-seared 
Scottish Salmon

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

41780 Six Mile Rd,  Suite 100,  Northvil le,  MI 48168  ◆◆   event@mipatrons.com

Advent Evening of Fellowship Advent Evening of Fellowship 
Kindly reply by December 1, 2024Kindly reply by December 1, 2024


